
HOUSEHOLD ELECTRIC APPLIANCES
ENERGY STAR® Clothes Washer or Clothes Dryer $75 each/$150 pair
ENERGY STAR® Refrigerator

22 cu. Ft. and above. $200
10-22 cu. Ft. $100
3-9.9 cu. Ft. $50

ENERGY STAR® Freezer $100
ENERGY STAR® Dishwasher $75

THERMOSTATS
Learning Thermostat 25% of cost up to $100

REFRIGERATED COOLING
HVAC Tune-up by Qualified Technician $75
HVAC System installed by Qualified Technician - 16 SEER/15.3 SEER2 rating or h $750/unit
Closed Loop Geothermal Heat Pump $2,000/unit
Air Source Heat Pump - 16 SEER rating or higher $1,000/unit
Mini-Split Heat Pump System - 16 SEER rating or higher $500/indoor unit

Improving or adding insulation 30% of material costs
Insulated Concrete Forms 10% of material costs

ENERGY STAR® rated Windows & Doors 25% of material costs

Caulking and Weather-stripping 50% of material costs
LED LIGHTING

LED Lighting 25% of cost 
Occupancy Light Sensor Light Switch $10/switch

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT
Electric Push Mower or Snow Blower - 36 volt minimum 25% of cost up to $150
Electric Riding Mower 25% of cost up to $1,000
Electric Chainsaw 25% of cost up to $100
Electric Trimmer, Pruner, Blower or Power Washer - 18 volt minimum 25% of cost up to $50

HOME ENERGY AUDIT FREE
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGER provided by OCEC

WATER HEATING
Electric Water Heater - .93 UEF or higher $125
ENERGY STAR® Heat Pump Water Heater - HP setting only $500

Rebates are limited to five times (5x) the amount contributed to the Energy Efficiency Fund in a twelve-month period or $5,000; 
whichever is greater. OCEC reserves the right to change or discontinue rebates at any time without notification. All requirements 
for specific rebates must be met in order for a rebate to be paid. At no time will OCEC pay a rebate for an amount over what the 

purchase price of item was.

     OCEC Energy Efficiency Program - Residential Rebates

Additional information and program requirements for EV charger available in separate publication.

INSULATION (Pre-installation and Post-installation Inspection May Be Required)

WINDOWS & DOORS (Items purchased must be ENERGY STAR® rated for location where they are installed.)

New equipment only, purchased after 01/01/2024. Battery or corded equipment as defined above qualifies. Minimum purchase price 
of $50 not including tax.

OCEC reserves the right to change or discontinue rebates at any time without notification. All requirements for specific rebates 
must be met in order for a rebate to be paid. At no time will OCEC pay a rebate for an amount over purchase price.

Submitted invoice MUST have labor broken out separately or rebate will be denied.

Rebate will be paid on forms used for home construction only. Rebate calculated on the cost of forms only. 
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MEASURES
Motors/10 to 500 hp (Irrigation motors only) $8/hp
Variable Speed Drives / 25 to 500 hp $1,600-$5,000

Rebate cannot exceed 50% of cost of VSD with a maximum amount listed below.
Horsepower Maximum Rebate

Less than 25 hp $0
25 hp $1,600
30 hp $1,750
40 hp $2,050
50 hp $2,350
60 hp $2,650
75 hp $3,100
100 hp $3,800
125 hp $4,600
150 hp or higher $5,000

HVAC Controls $750
Vending Misers Provided by OCEC
Commercial LED Lighting 50% of cost of fixture/lamp
Occupancy Motion Sensor Light Switch $10/switch

     OCEC Energy Efficiency Program - Commercial Rebates

OCEC reserves the right to change or discontinue rebates at any time without notification. All requirements for specific rebates 
must be met in order for a rebate to be paid. At no time will OCEC pay a rebate for an amount over purchase price.

Rebates are limited to five times (5x) the amount contributed to the Energy Efficiency Fund in a twelve-month period 
or $5,000; whichever is greater.
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